Carolina Gravina Melo
Clube de Orientacao Tiradentes

Course : MEDIO

Distance : 3000m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 1:28:27,339 (29'29"/km)
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Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
Parque Ermida Dom Bosco 7.11.2021
MA ORIENTEERING

70'25"/km
23'30"/km
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26'18"/km
10'36"/km
10'07"/km

4/22 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Maxwell Gomes 1:05:42,277
2. Almira Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira 1:23:41,195
3. Lorena De Carvalho Borges 1:27:38,542
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